Race Date
July 21, 2018
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Results by Heartland Timing

Tara Krueger

Alli Baldwin

Sara Reed

Emily Foley
Casey Arney
Melissa Shephard
Lindsay Berry
Ashley Ishmael
Nancy Mueller
Sandra Kimball
Lucretia Hutcheson
Kathlyn Lask
Cassidy Lee

Lisa Burbridge
Olive Duke
Kristin Duke
Sibyl Downing
Wick Koelliker
Kennedy Tunks
Melinda Bradford
Kristin Evans

Dakota Schildknecht

Sarah Bryant
Devin Regan
Stephanie Moyer
Luciana Thornton
Rebecca Morgan
Teresa Flores
Ashleigh Bridges
Blair Garwood
Debra Buzard
Jackie Frost
Sara Green

Bib No AG Place
53 1F 35-39
3 1F 30-34
104 1F 25-29
70 1F 20-24
41 2F 30-34

7 2F 25-29
64 1F 40-44
50 2F 40-44
33 1F 65-69
12 1F 50-54
80 3F 40-44
62 2 F 50-54
37 2F 20-24
35 3 F 25-29
21 1F 15-19
20 1F 45-49
19 4 F 40-44
23 2F 45-49
25 3F 20-24
43 3F 50-54
45 3F 30-34
107  4F 20-24
74 4 F 30-34
99 4 F 25-29
56 5F 40-44
100 2F 35-39
71 6 F 40-44
98 1F 55-59
44 5F 30-34
48 6 F 30-34
75 2 F 65-69
46 7F 40-44
93 5F 20-24

2018 Cameron Triathlon
Overall Results

----- Swim
Rnk Time
19 4:54.8
2 3:26.1
1 3:22.4
13 4:37.5
17 4:41.5
3 3:30.4
32 5:29.7
16 4:41.0
18 4:48.6
4 4:10.6
34 5:46.5
5 4:17.5
11 4:33.9
10 4:32.3
8 4:26.6
30 5:28.5
20 5:05.8
41 6:45.7
14 4:37.9
37 6:01.1
31 5:29.3
27 5:26.3
38 6:01.4
25 5:21.4
7 4:25.9
6 4:23.1
40 6:22.9
28 5:27.3
9 4:30.9
12 4:36.2
42 6:46.1
22 5:13.6
29 5:27.5

Triathlon

Trans 1

Time

1:49.3
2:02.1
2:58.0
2:21.3
3:31.0
2:36.1
1:.17.3
1:30.4
1:47.8
2:18.6
1.56.8
2:28.8
1:51.5
3:22.1
2:05.3
2:22.2
3:01.0
2:28.3
2:48.9
1:.59.1
2:42.3
3:18.6
3:16.0
2:23.2
2:14.9
3:37.2
2:55.6
3:29.1
4:58.3
6:36.1
3:26.8
2:31.8
5:41.0

13
19
18
24
21
16
15
12
14
27
29
23
17
22
26
20
28
31
35
25
32
30

Trans 2
Time
1:13.8
0:49.1
1:27.4
1:04.1
1:36.6
0:56.4
0:52.5
0:41.3
1:35.8
1:31.6
0:56.7
1:19.0
0:50.3
0:50.5
0:41.0
0:52.5
0:58.0
1:02.3
1:49.8
0:48.5
1:30.1
1:23.6
1:01.3
1:32.9
0:48.2
1:20.1
1:43.1
0:54.5
1:40.6
0:56.4
1:52.1
1:30.1
1:44.8

----- Finish
Rnk Time

1 14:43.5

5 17:54.5
11 19:12.1
4 17:52.6
10 19:07.6

9 19:01.3
12 19:50.7
22 21:44.8
18 21:20.8
19 21:31.9
16 20:57.1
13 19:59.9

8 19:01.2

6 18:06.3

2 17:07.8

3 17:24.8
15 20:56.5
17 21:12.3
31 25:45.8
35 26:42.2
21 21:35.1
14  20:24.4
23 23:03.2
37 27:21.2
36 26:44.1
27 24:22.3
28 24:35.8
24 23434
20 21:31.9

7 18:38.8
29 24:50.8
30 25:41.9
25 23:51.5

Female

Total
Time
48:22.0
53:38.4
54:20.7
55:41.7
56:46.6
57:23.5
58:27.8
58:29.9
58:51.0
59:03.1
59:59.5
1:00:15.9
1:00:21.9
1:00:26.8
1:00:44.9
1:01:59.1
1:03:19.1
1:04:24.6
1:06:56.6
1:07:55.7
1:08:05.7
1:08:10.4
1:09:23.9
1:10:07.3
1:10:08.8
1:10:26.7
1:10:37.2
1:11:10.8
1:11:10.8
1:12:53.7
1:13:26.8
1:14:59.5
1:15:01.1

07/21/2018 12:02:03



Race Date
July 21, 2018

Results by Heartland Timing

Joy Bartholomew
Tera Derr

Paige Bartholomew
Becky Wilson

Jami Doldt

Brandi Whitaker
Lisa Lawson

Erin Hagan

Becky Steeby
Norho Vargas

Bib No AG Place
97 4 F 50-54
76 7F 30-34
96 5F 25-29
89 2 F 55-59
77 6 F 25-29
88 8 F 40-44
108 5F 50-54
79 1F 1-10
110 6 F 50-54
58 7 F 50-54

2018 Cameron Triathlon
Overall Results

----- Swim
Rnk Time
26 5:25.5
15 4:39.6
21 5:12.7
39 6:03.8
23 5:17.9
33 5:33.1
43 6:53.2
36 5:54.5
35 5:50.6
24 5:20.7

Triathlon

Trans 1

Time

3:19.1
4.08.3
3:16.9
3:03.5
6:14.0
4:36.6
5:05.5
5:53.6
3:554
8:03.8

Trans 2

Time

2:21.8
0:57.8
1:42.5
1:21.3
1:44.5
1:13.2
1:51.9
1:47.2
3:16.3

----- Finish
Rnk Time
43 1:07:11.7
26 23:56.7
32 25:54.4
40 29:21.2
39 27:59.6
34 26:29.9
41 33:135
33 26:25.2
42 35:57.4
38 27:45.8

Female

Total
Time
1:15:56.4
1:17:11.8
1:23:16.2
1:24:00.0
1:24:02.6
1:27:40.5
1:28:30.3
1:29:15.1
1:31:45.3
1:33:06.5

07/21/2018 12:02:03
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Results by Heartland Timing

Scott Croner
Jeremy Covey
Brent Irwin
Steve Juhl

Jeff Hall
Nicholas Sloop
Pete Dawson
Evan Knapp
Bryan Gragg
Jacob Barbee
Rick Bell
Spencer Cope
Braden Covey
Bob Bergland

TJ Halsey

Tyler Rickard
Malcom Vaughan
Brady Purvis
Madison Bennett
Athol Barnes

Jeremiah Morgan, Jr.

Kevin Kenney
Chris Johnson
Chad Brown
Clark Krueger
Kyle Carroll
Howard Wills
Todd Mitchell
Gavin Fitzwater
Jack Regan
David Dudeck
Richard Swing
Scott Krueger

Bib No AG Place
1 1M 50-54
6 1M 40-44
15 1M 30-34
32 2M 30-34
49 1M 55-59
29 1M 35-39
14 3M 30-34
52 1M 15-19
8 2 M 40-44
4 2M 15-19
34 2 M 50-54
5 4 M 30-34
18 3M 15-19
27 3 M 50-54
36 5M 30-34
86 6 M 30-34
60 4 M 50-54
40 7M 30-34
17 1M 25-29
10 1M 45-49
73 4 M 15-19
51 1M 60-64
90 5M 50-54
13 6 M 50-54
82 5M 15-19
66 2M 60-64
61 2 M 45-49
54 7M 50-54
103 6 M 15-19
42 2 M 55-59
30 2M 35-39

2 8 M 50-54
83 3 M 45-49

2018 Cameron Triathlon
Overall Results

27
21
14
22

26
53
40
28
55
35
25
38
47
34
19

33

3:51.8
4:40.0
4:19.9
4:00.5
4:21.2
3:35.7
4:39.6
7:04.3
5:26.6
4:41.3
56:49.3
5:18.7
4:38.1
5:23.7
6:10.5
5:16.6
4:17.7
3:20.7
5:05.8

Triathlon

Trans 1

Time

1:00.2
1:02.8
0:59.0
2:.01.1
1:40.3
1:44.1
2:16.1
1:14.6
1:37.7
1:43.0
2:23.2
1:11.2
2:12.5
6:53.3
2:32.2
2:25.1
1:52.4
2:15.4
2:09.3
2:20.2
1:57.7
2:12.4
2:57.1
2:32.5

1:31.2
2:37.2
2:03.6
2:09.6
2:19.7
1:57.7
3:24.9
2:58.1

Trans 2
Time
0:35.7
0:39.3
0:48.7
0:30.8
1:00.8
1:05.9
0:39.6
0:42.9
0:48.9
0:35.4
1:02.3
0:41.5
0:42.2
0:36.5
0:40.1
0:38.0
1:25.7
1:00.6
0:54.9
1:17.6
0:29.7
1:33.4
1:29.7
1:09.2
1:12.9
1:09.3
1:.07.4
1:06.8
0:25.3
1:35.7
1:22.2
1:15.7
1:03.2

----- Finish
Rnk Time

4 13:44.0
1 13:12.4
3 13:44.0
5 13:52.5
10 14:39.5
9 14:38.0
14:06.5
11 15:47.4
14 16:18.2
6 14:03.9
17 17:26.5
26 19:28.1
13 15:53.4
22 18:13.4
15 16:48.9
12 15:49.2
21 18:09.7
23 18:20.9
19 18:04.4
37 21:28.0
8 14:30.7
29 20:13.8
20 18:09.5
30 20:16.4
18 17:49.9
34  20:54.7
16 16:55.1
42 22:36.0
2 13:19.6
39 22:01.4
38 21:36.3
45 23:03.7
31 20:22.7

Total
Time
40:02.4
40:42.2
43:57.8
44:44.1
45:29.8
46:52.1
46:53.1
47:11.9
47:26.4
48:10.4
49:25.4
49:33.4
49:50.5
50:25.0
51:23.4
52:27.1
52:56.7
54:29.6
54:38.5
54:56.0
55:22.8
55:37.7
55:43.7
56:45.7
56:50.0
56:57.5
57:51.4
58:48.0
58:54.2
1:00:01.6
1:00:45.9
1:00:55.4
1:00:59.7

07/21/2018 12:02:04



Race Date
July 21, 2018

Results by Heartland Timing

George Handy
Steven Moseley
Caleb Morgan
Jeremiah Morgan
Bobby Bridges
Evan Swanson
Mike Steeby
Ryan Wixson
Nathan Whitmer
Jacob Christian
Monty Tunks
Geoffrey Hutcheson
Cory Smith
Gregory Lee
Hunter Fanning
Marty Tunks
Scott Green
Drew Garwood
Doug Vaughan
Brandon Doldt
Jeff Miles
Tristen Wilson
Enrique Vargas

Bib No AG Place
22 3 M 55-59
55 4 M 45-49
72 1M 11-14
67 5M 45-49
102 3M 35-39
65 6 M 45-49
105 9M 50-54
69 8M 30-34
91 9M 30-34
31 7M 15-19
87 7M 45-49
81 3 M 40-44
24 4 M 35-39
85 10M 50-54
11 8M 15-19
57 11 M 50-54
92 12 M 50-54
47 10M 30-34
68 3 M 60-64
78 11 M 30-34
94 13 M 50-54
106 9M 15-19
26 4 M 55-59

2018 Cameron Triathlon
Overall Results

----- Swim
Rnk Time
24 4:30.7
37 5:20.3
45 6:03.9
23 4:28.3
54 7:.07.7
42 5:43.4
30 4:48.0
29 4:44.7
51 6:54.8
20 4:17.8
52 6:58.3
39 5:24.2
10 3:56.5
48 6:36.7
46 6:06.6
43 5:54.3
44 5:58.7
17 4:12.8
36 5:19.0
41 5:28.8
50 6:52.9
49 6:40.1

8 3:51.1

Triathlon

Trans 1

Time
3:49.5
3:20.9
3:18.6
2:44.9
3:30.9
3:16.6
2:35.2
4:07.6
2:32.6
3:48.3
2:21.0
3:02.6
3:26.2
2:37.8
2:47.7
3:19.1
5:17.3
6:53.4
3:32.9
6:55.6
4:05.1
13:26.3
15:02.2

Rnk

27
38
39
30
35
33
37
34
42
50
45
44
51
46
a7
49
52
54
41
55
53
43
56

Trans 2

Time

1:02.3
0:50.8
0:58.2
2:00.6
1:15.5
1:44.4
1:08.5
1:38.5
0:59.5
1:38.4
1:05.7
0:54.1
1:29.5
1:06.8
0:47.3
1:35.1
1:45.5
1:09.8
1:145
1:25.4
1:17.5
1:00.5
3:35.5

----- Finish
Rnk Time
46 23:12.4
28 19:45.0
24 18:47.8
43 22:48.2
25 19:10.6
36 21:06.2
44  22:59.8
40 22:06.9
32 20:23.1
27 19:38.6
33 20:42.2
48 23:39.0
41 22:24.6
49 23:47.0
51 24:18.8
53 25:45.1
50 23:51.5
47 23:345
56 32:35.4
35 21:05.9
54  26:49.7
52 24:57.9
55 27:45.2

Total
Time
1:01:53.1
1:02:31.2
1:02:42.6
1:03:09.9
1:03:19.6
1:03:33.6
1:04:15.6
1:04:36.5
1:05:02.3
1:06:32.1
1:06:34.7
1:07:52.2
1:08:59.7
1:09:48.1
1:10:10.3
1:13:36.1
1:15:09.9
1:16:32.8
1:16:36.9
1:17:02.6
1:18:01.3
1:20:50.7
1:38:35.5

07/21/2018 12:02:04



2018 Cameron Triathlon

Race Date
July 21, 2018 Overall Results
Team Tri Female
----- Swim - Trans 1 ----- Bike = - Trans 2 -—--- Finish = ——--- Total
Place Name Bib No AG Place Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time
1 Reema Shrestha 95 1F Mixed 1 5:17.9 1:21.5 1 29:105 0:48.8 1 13:10.1 49:48.9
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Race Date

2018 Cameron Triathlon
July 21, 2018 Overall Results
Team Tri Male
----- Swim  ----- Trans 1 ----- Bike  ----- Trans 2 -—--- Finish = ——--- Total
Place Name Bib No AG Place Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time
1 Cooper Krueger 84 2 M Mixed 2 7:11.5 1:45.2 2 36:02.7 1:01.3 1 17:39.0 1:03:39.9
2 Amy Baker 16 3 M Mixed 1 5:22.7 2:21.0 1 34417 1:07.6 2 21:19.1 1:04:52.2

Results by Heartland Timing
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